
Company Ordering City Ordering State Phone Order Contact Telephone Ordering Email
Abba Technologies Inc. Albuquerque NM Sandy Wright 505‐889‐3337 ext 889nmstate@abbatech.com
Ace Computers Elk Grove IL John Samborski 847‐952‐6911 sales@acecomputers.com
Aprisa Technology LLC Roslyn NY Barry Weinstein 516‐629‐4771 ext 555sales@eaprisa.com
Advanced Computer Concepts McLean VA Reza Zarafshar 571‐395‐4157 reza@acconline.com
Arkansas K12, LLC dba White River Services & Solutions Batesville AR Casey Martin 870‐251‐9100 casey@whiteriverservices.com
Bar None Technologies LLC San Juan CapistranCA Charles Barazin 949‐667‐6635 ext 700pierre@barnonetech.com
Better Direct Tempe  AZ Diandra Laney 480‐921‐3858 ext 228diandra@betterdirect.com
BMAK Inc dba CompuWave Ventura CA John Koger 805‐650‐8808 jkoger@compuwave.com
Brown Enterprise Solutions Dublin OH George Brown 614‐588‐0248 gbrown@besolutions.org
Burgess Innovation Management Fairfield CA Robert Burgess 707‐803‐8738 robert@imburgess.com
CCN Inc dba Technology Express Bothell WA Crystal Heaven 425‐806‐8888 ext 30 sales@technologyexpress.com
Cincinnati Bell Technology Solutions Cincinnati OH Lauren Clavey 513‐841‐6783 lauren.clavey@cbts.net
Communication Network Corporation Birmingham AL Amy Glenn 205‐940‐3420 amy@cnc.info
Computer Corner, Inc. Albuquerque NM Michael Villella 505‐881‐2333 carole@compcorner.com
Daly Computers Inc Clarksburg MD Jeff DiBella 301‐670‐0381 solutions@daly.com
DCi Technology Solutions, LLC Branchburg NJ Jeanne Davis 973‐794‐5038 jdavis@dcis.com
Deekay LLC Leesburg VA Robby Singh 703‐850‐3986 rsingh@deekay‐usa.com
DI Technology Group Inc. Cerritos CA Glen Miller 562‐207‐9050 X 248  sales@dataimpressions.com
Digital Resources Inc Southlake  TX David Davis 817‐481‐9300 ext 204orders@digitalresources.com
Diltex West Covina CA Dil Singh 626‐960‐1314 dil.singh@diltexinc.com
Edge Solutions Alpharetta GA Kaete Edwards 770‐814‐6500 kedwards@edge=solutions.com
EmbarkIT West Des Moines IA Stacy Watrous 515‐440‐1451 billing@embarkit.com
En‐Net Services Frederick MD Ed Floyd 301‐846‐9901 efloyd@en‐netservices.com
Erb's Technology Solutions Cedar Rapids IA Nick McInerney 319‐866‐9697 nmcinerney@etsconnect.com
Federal Merchants Corp Indianapolis IN Naseer Bade 317‐288‐3150 option sales.team@federalmerchants.com
Golden Star Technology, Inc. Cerritos CA Dennis Wang  562‐345‐8700 info@gstes.com
Group Mobile Chandler AZ Sales 480‐705‐6100 product‐sales@groupmobile.com
Highpoint Technology Group Houston TX martin Leyendecker 800‐644‐7250 sales@highpoint‐technology.net
HorizonTek Inc. Huntington NY Don McNaughton 631‐271‐1507 sales@horizontek.com
Integrated Technology League City TX Cristina Roy 832‐683‐0699 cristina@intechsolutionstx.com
Intelligent VAR Technology dba Intelli‐Tech La Verne CA Lee Horton 909‐394‐5188 ext 215orders@intelli‐tech.com
Iron Kite Technologies Rocklin CA Drew Donoghue 916‐846‐0409 sales@ironkitetech.com
KT's Office Services LLC Toms River NJ Kathy Cauldren 732‐914‐0002 sales@ktoss.com
Leverage Information Systems Woodinville WA Ric Nichols 425‐420‐1400 answers@leverageis.com
Lewis and Lewis East Chesterfield VA William McIntosh 804‐683‐7112 bmcintosh@lnl‐east.com
Louisiana Technology Group Inc. New Orleans LA Franes Popich 504‐304‐2505 info@latg.com
MJP Computers Ventura CA Manpreet Batra 805‐981‐9511 orders@mjp.net
Natix Vista  CA Ken Williams/Jacquie Le 916‐270‐2885 orders@natix.com
NCS Technologies Inc Gainesville VA Lu ding 703‐743‐8517 lding@ncst.com
nfrastructure Technologies Clifton Park NY Timothy Fazioli 518‐664‐3899 orders@nfrastructure.com
Northwest Techrep, Inc. Beaverton OR Kerry Simons 503‐645‐7456 ksimons@nwtechrep.com
Novanis IT Solutions (CTG of Illinois) Springfield IL Walter Meek 217‐698‐0999 ext 501walter.meek@novanis.com
Now Micro St Paul MN Melissa Skarphol 651‐393‐2118 melissas@nowmicro.com



OCG Telecom Cincinnati OH Osford Ogis 513‐588‐2828 oogis@ocgtelecom.com
Office Solutions Inc. Warren NJ Akim Bischoff 732‐356‐0200 ext 112abischoff@osi‐technology.com
Ormsby's Computer Store Inc Berlin VT Brad Ormsby 802‐262‐1200 sales@ormsbys.com
PCMG Chantilly VA Sandeep Kapoor 800‐625‐5468 ext 540sandeep.kapoor@pcmg.com
Pacific OneSource dba School Tech Supply Simi Valley CA Kim MacMillan 805‐499‐2580 kimberly.macmillen@schooltechsupply.com
PC Solutions & Integrations Miami FL Natasha Rolle 305‐667‐0633 sales@pcsusa.net
Promevo LLC burlington  KY Phillip Chumley 513‐731‐3303 option salesteam@promevo.com
Sable Computer Inc dba KIS Fremont CA Karen Bascomb 510‐403‐7577 karenb@kiscc.com
Safari Micro Chandler AZ David Turner 480‐739‐2353 purchasing@safarimicro.com
SIGMAnet, Inc. Ontario CA Sam Garrison 909‐230‐7067 sgarrison@convergeone.com
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. San Antonio TX Phyllis Byrd 210‐369‐0617 phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com
Solid IT Networks Houston TX Kim Grenier 281‐445‐9695 X1013 kgrenier@solidit.com
Southern Computer Warehouse Marietta GA Julia Stewart 770‐579‐8927 julia.stewart@scw.com
Southland Technology, Inc San Diego CA Art Wilson 858‐634‐4116 awilson@southlandtechnology.com
Spincube Inc Jersey city NJ Alberto Scalia 201‐741‐8811 sales@spincube.com
Synergy Global Solutions Victor NY Lisa Furlong 315‐413‐7682 lfurlong@synergygs.com
Tissco La Mirada CA Manoj Thosani 909‐322‐1294 orders@tissco.net
TKK Electronics Milwaukee WI Mike Kirsch 414‐255‐0482 mike@tkkelectronics.com
Transource Services Corp Phoenix AZ Curtis Wescott 623‐879‐8882 ext 124curtisw@transource.com
Universal Info Systems dba Adan Martinez Edinburg TX Adan Martinez 956‐867‐2297  adan@universalinfosystems.com
Valley Network Solutions, Inc. Fresno CA VNS Sales 559‐650‐2600 sales@vns.net
Vology dba Bayshore Technologies Clearwater FL Matt McColgan 813‐490‐7054 mmccolgan@vology.com
Washington Computer Services New York NY Ronnie Bonanno 212‐997‐9882 ext 105ronnie.bonanno@washcomp.com
XIT Solutions Bakersfield CA Shawn Santerre 664‐635‐0365 ext 201sales@xitsolutions.com
Y & S Technologies Brooklyn NY Aaron Alenick 718‐473‐0284 ext 208mordy@yandstech.com


